
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 43976689

Data publicarii	13.09.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 444,40 RON - 444,40 RON

Descriere: OFERTA DE PRET Nr. Crt. Denumire produs UM Cantitate Pret unitar Pret total 1 Capse 23/8 KANGORO cut 5 3.08 15.4 2 Capse 23/10 cut 5 2.8 14 3 Plic B4 cu burduf buc 150 0.42 63 4 Scotch 48x66 transparent buc 20 2.2 44 5 Pix RTC buc 200 0.23 46 6 Calculator Canon 16 dig buc 4 65.5 262 7 0 total 444.4
